
CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Join Us as We
Empower
the Next

Generation
of Leaders

Naming Rights - 165 Forest St.
Building (Rt. 495 Visibility)  

Naming Rights - New Academic
Building (Forest St. Visibility)

Science Laboratories (5)                                   

Entry Drive Signage (2)                                                                   

Classrooms (6-8)                                   

Entryways (2)
     
New Front Office Reception Area

Picnic Tables (5)
                  
Buy a Brick - 8" x "8

Buy a Brick - 4" x "8

$500,000

$250,000 

$125,000 each

$100,000 each

$25,000 each

$10,000 each

$5,000

$2,500 each 

$250 each

$100 each

NAMING
OPPORTUNITIES

Contact Marcy Eckel, Director of Development, at meckel@amsacs.org or visit www.amsacs.org/future.

The Advanced Math & Science Academy Charter School - 201 Forest St., Marlborough, MA 01752 - 508.597.2400

Our  goal  is  to  ra ise  $2 mi l l ion  in  th is  campaign.

A gift to the Imagine Campaign will help shape and
elevate the learning environment for our students. Your
gift also presents a unique opportunity to be permanently
recognized on our campus.

We encourage our donors to take advantage of these
naming rights, either through an outright gift or through
one that is pledged over three years. You may also choose
to pay tribute to a family member or friend through a
naming opportunity.

The Imagine Campaign will result in an array of new
spaces that can be named, and we'd love to work with you
to find the right fit.

For more information, please contact the Development
Office (meckel@amsacs.org).

Scan code to  
donate ,  or  go  to

www.amsacs.org/future
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