## **CAPITAL CAMPAIGN**

Empower

the Next

Generation

of Leaders

Join Us as We



## NAMING **OPPORTUNITIES**

A gift to the Imagine Campaign will help shape and elevate the learning environment for our students. Your gift also presents a unique opportunity to be permanently recognized on our campus.

We encourage our donors to take advantage of these naming rights, either through an outright gift or through one that is pledged over three years. You may also choose to pay tribute to a family member or friend through a naming opportunity.

The Imagine Campaign will result in an array of new spaces that can be named, and we'd love to work with you to find the right fit.

For more information, please contact the Development Office (meckel@amsacs.org).

Naming Rights - 165 Forest St. Building (Rt. 495 Visibility)	\$500,000
Naming Rights - New Academic Building (Forest St. Visibility)	\$250,000
Science Laboratories (5)	\$125,000 each
Entry Drive Signage (2)	\$100,000 each
Classrooms (6-8)	\$25,000 each
Entryways (2)	\$10,000 each
New Front Office Reception Area	\$5,000
Picnic Tables (5)	\$2,500 each
Buy a Brick - 8" x "8	\$250 each
Buy a Brick - 4" x "8	\$100 each



Scan code to donate, or go to www.amsacs.org/future

## Our goal is to raise \$2 million in this campaign.

Contact Marcy Eckel, Director of Development, at meckel@amsacs.org or visit www.amsacs.org/future. The Advanced Math & Science Academy Charter School - 201 Forest St., Marlborough, MA 01752 - 508.597.2400